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Finish Order Boat # Name Boat Make Division Time
1 935 Jimmy Austin Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.37.43
2 931 Manny Kulukulualani Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.38.07
3 333 Junya McGurn/Dave Kalama OC-2 Men 2.39.23
4 53 Mael Carey Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.43.35
5 352 Felipe Gomes Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.44.10
6 272 Tyson Kubo Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.45.10
7 482 Kea Paiaina Scorpius Xm OC-1 Men 18-39 2.47.18
8 485 Thibert Lussiaa Kai Wa'a OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.47.18
9 13 Kekoa  Cramer Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.47.59

10 129 JB Guard Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.50.36
11 86 Peter Konohia Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 18-39 2.51.01
12 481 Jay Griffin Pueo OC-1 Men 18-39 2.52.32
13 33 Eric Rohozinski Fenn Surfski Men 18-49 2.54.34
14 45 Ikaika Hauanio Hurricane OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.54.37
15 153 Justin Watts OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.54.55
16 758 Kingi Gilbert Vantage OC-1 Men 18-39 2.56.59
17 81 Daryl Smith Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Elite Open 2.57.56
18 265 Lauren Bartlett Pegasus OC-1 Women Elite Open 2.59.39
19 300 Ani Alfaro/Rory Frampton Hurricane OC-2 Men 03/02/30
20 7 Tony Calderon Huki Surfski Men 18-49 03/03/11
21 132 Biggie Lara Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59 03/05/01
22 308 Andrea Moller Pegasus OC-1 Women Elite Open 03/05/41
23 305 Kekoa "Mason" Panis Pahoa OC-1 Men 18-39 03/06/05
24 105 Hiro Takahashi Pegasus OC-1 Men 40-49 03/06/34

25 1812
Kawika Williams/Jennifer 
Edwards Waveblade OC-2 Coed 03/06/58

26 15 Frank Zajac/Rick Herrera Pueo OC-2 Men 03/07/00
27 280 Michael Lofaro Scorpius OC-1 Men Elite Open 03/08/10
28 168 Mike Sparling Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open 03/08/43
29 307 Pedro "Jr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39 03/13/41

30 516 Eli Hedani Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39
Timer 
Down

31 65 Ricky Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
32 408 Deren Ash Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 18-39
33 35 Grant Senner Vantage OC-1 Men 18-39
34 66 Sharon Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Women Elite Open
35 64 Reggie Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
36 666 Joe Mateo Scorpius Xm OC-1 Men 40-49
37 27 Trez Harrisson Hurricane OC-1 Women 40-49
38 239 Barry Chang Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
39 172 Aaron Brummel Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 18-39
40 433 Chris Dunn Scorpius OC-1 Men 18-39
41 407 Pia Aluli Huki Surfski Men 50+
42 492 Zak Stover Pahoa OC-1 Men 18-39
43 369 Jordan Johnson Huki Surfski Men 18-49
44 223 Gary Saldana Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59
45 363 Kiwini Hall Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 40-49
46 133 Doug Poseley Huki Surfski Men 50+
47 483 Travis Kodani/Kai Thielk  Waveblade OC-2 Men
48 277 Danielle   Kuck Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
49 202 Greg Davis Pueo OC-1 Men 50-59
50 113 Pete Martin Hurricane OC-1 Men 60+
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51 489 Russel Stover Hurricane OC-1 Men Elite Open
52 36 Bob Getzen/Jeanette Kaauamo Keokea OC-2 Coed
53 473 Van  Fischer Pegasus OC-1 Men 50-59
54 471 Lisa Olmos Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
55 409 Mira Cotter Pegasus OC-1 Women 18-39
56 1158 Herman Makua Ma'a'afi OC-1 Men 40-49
57 418 Christina Yorkey Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
58 444 Colin Lindeman Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39

DNF 484 Kurt Adams OC-1 Men 40-49

Finish Order Boat # Name Boat Make Division
1 935 Jimmy Austin Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open
2 931 Manny Kulukulualani Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open
4 53 Mael Carey Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open
5 352 Felipe Gomes Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Elite Open
6 272 Tyson Kubo Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open
8 485 Thibert Lussiaa Kai Wa'a OC-1 Men Elite Open
9 13 Kekoa  Cramer Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open

10 129 JB Guard Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open
14 45 Ikaika Hauanio Hurricane OC-1 Men Elite Open
15 153 Justin Watts OC-1 Men Elite Open
17 81 Daryl Smith Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Elite Open
27 280 Michael Lofaro Scorpius OC-1 Men Elite Open
28 168 Mike Sparling Pueo OC-1 Men Elite Open
51 489 Russel Stover Hurricane OC-1 Men Elite Open

7 482 Kea Paiaina Scorpius Xm OC-1 Men 18-39
11 86 Peter Konohia Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 18-39
12 481 Jay Griffin Pueo OC-1 Men 18-39
16 758 Kingi Gilbert Vantage OC-1 Men 18-39
23 305 Kekoa "Mason" Panis Pahoa OC-1 Men 18-39
29 307 Pedro "Jr" Gapero Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39
30 516 Eli Hedani Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39
32 408 Deren Ash Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 18-39
33 35 Grant Senner Vantage OC-1 Men 18-39
39 172 Aaron Brummel Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 18-39
40 433 Chris Dunn Scorpius OC-1 Men 18-39
42 492 Zak Stover Pahoa OC-1 Men 18-39
58 444 Colin Lindeman Pegasus OC-1 Men 18-39
24 105 Hiro Takahashi Pegasus OC-1 Men 40-49
31 65 Ricky Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
35 64 Reggie Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Men 40-49
36 666 Joe Mateo Scorpius Xm OC-1 Men 40-49
45 363 Kiwini Hall Scorpius XM OC-1 Men 40-49
56 1158 Herman Makua Ma'a'afi OC-1 Men 40-49

DNF 484 Kurt Adams OC-1 Men 40-49
21 132 Biggie Lara Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
38 239 Barry Chang Scorpius OC-1 Men 50-59
44 223 Gary Saldana Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59
49 202 Greg Davis Pueo OC-1 Men 50-59
50 113 Pete Martin Hurricane OC-1 Men 50-59
53 473 Van  Fischer Pegasus OC-1 Men 50-59
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18 265 Lauren Bartlett Pegasus OC-1 Women Elite Open
22 308 Andrea Moller Pegasus OC-1 Women Elite Open
34 66 Sharon Balidoy Pueo OC-1 Women Elite Open
48 277 Danielle   Kuck Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
54 471 Lisa Olmos Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
55 409 Mira Cotter Pegasus OC-1 Women 18-39
57 418 Christina Yorkey Hurricane OC-1 Women 18-39
37 27 Trez Harrisson Hurricane OC-1 Women 40-49

25 1812
Kawika Williams/Jennifer 
Edwards Waveblade OC-2 Coed

52 36 Bob Getzen/Jeanette Kaauamo Keokea OC-2 Coed
3 333 Junya McGurn/Dave Kalama OC-2 Men

19 300 Ani Alfaro/Rory Frampton Hurricane OC-2 Men
26 15 Frank Zajac/Rick Herrera Pueo OC-2 Men
47 483 Travis Kodani/Kai Thielk  Waveblade OC-2 Men
13 33 Eric Rohozinski Fenn Surfski Men 18-49
20 7 Tony Calderon Huki Surfski Men 18-49
43 369 Jordan Johnson Huki Surfski Men 18-49
41 407 Pia Aluli Huki Surfski Men 50+
46 133 Doug Poseley Huki Surfski Men 50+

Finish Order Boat # Name Boat Make Division
1 505 Jim "Kimo" Knutson V-10 SS SC Open
2 208 Kevin Sarich Scorpius XM OC-1 40-49 Men SC
3 501 Scott Trudon Scorpius OC-1 50-59 Men SC
4 127 Chad Lima Pueo OC-1 18-29 Men SC
5 533 Paul Luuwai/Kaikaika Teves  Waveblade OC-2 SC
6 28 Vince Robinson Hurricane OC-1 50-59 Men SC
7 524 Kona Maielua Pegasus OC-1 18-29 Men SC
8 137 Eric Mitchell Scorpius OC-1 40-49 Men SC
9 96 Ed Begley/Mark Kasberge Waveblade OC-2 SC

10 2 Aaron Placourakis Scorpius OC-1 50-59 Men SC
11 386 Kamuela Guth Pegasus OC-1 18-29 Men SC
12 8 Jack Dyson/Donna Abdill  Waveblade OC-2 SC

13 535
Maleko Lorezno/Kekaimana 
Fernandez Waveblade OC-2 Junior

14 493 Charlie Buckingham OC-1 40-49 Men SC
15 506 Florent Michelier/Matt P. Quick Blade OC-2 SC
16 412 Mike DeLima Scorpius XM OC-1 18-29 Men SC
17 513 Gilles Laborde Hurricane OC-1 40-49 Men SC
18 759 Kalani Tancayo Scorpius OC-1 18-29 Men SC
19 131 Kristina Dougherty Hurricane OC-1 18-29 Women SC
20 494 Josh Gruber Hurricane OC-1 18-29 Men SC
21 119 Tim Lara/Carlo Zezza  Waveblade OC-2 SC

22 537 Lilinoe Bal/ Angelique Fontaine Waveblade OC-2 Junior
23 204 James Woessner Scorpius XM OC-1 60+ Men SC
24 199 Kelly Leon/Donelle Zarko Waveblade OC-2 SC
25 44 Faith Mori Pegasus OC-1 50-59 Women SC 
26 29 Beth Faust Pegasus OC-1 50-59 Women SC
27 69 Linda Jolie Hurricane OC-1 40-49 Women SC
28 17 Marian Zajac Scorpius XM OC-1 50-59 Women SC 
29 30 Derek Barona Polaris OC-1 50-59 Men SC
30 254 Judy Epstein Hurricane OC-1 50-59 Women SC
31 502 Theresa Marzan Pegasus OC-1 18-29 Women SC
32 771 Yuka Miller Viper OC-1 40-49 Women SC
33 98 Robin Bolos Huki SS SC Open

Maui Brewing Co. North Shore Challenge- Short Course Order of Finish
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4 127 Chad Lima Pueo OC-1 18-39 Men SC
7 524 Kona Maielua Pegasus OC-1 18-39 Men SC

11 386 Kamuela Guth Pegasus OC-1 18-39 Men SC
16 412 Mike DeLima Scorpius XM OC-1 18-39 Men SC
18 759 Kalani Tancayo Scorpius OC-1 18-39 Men SC
20 494 Josh Gruber Hurricane OC-1 18-39 Men SC
19 131 Kristina Dougherty Hurricane OC-1 18-39 Women SC
31 502 Theresa Marzan Pegasus OC-1 18-39 Women SC

2 208 Kevin Sarich Scorpius XM OC-1 40-49 Men SC
8 137 Eric Mitchell Scorpius OC-1 40-49 Men SC

14 493 Charlie Buckingham OC-1 40-49 Men SC
17 513 Gilles Laborde Hurricane OC-1 40-49 Men SC
27 69 Linda Jolie Hurricane OC-1 40-49 Women SC
32 771 Yuka Miller Viper OC-1 40-49 Women SC

3 501 Scott Trudon Scorpius OC-1 50-59 Men SC
6 28 Vince Robinson Hurricane OC-1 50-59 Men SC

10 2 Aaron Placourakis Scorpius OC-1 50-59 Men SC
29 30 Derek Barona Polaris OC-1 50-59 Men SC
25 44 Faith Mori Pegasus OC-1 50-59 Women SC 
26 29 Beth Faust Pegasus OC-1 50-59 Women SC
28 17 Marian Zajac Scorpius XM OC-1 50-59 Women SC 
30 254 Judy Epstein Hurricane OC-1 50-59 Women SC
23 204 James Woessner Scorpius XM OC-1 60+ Men SC

13 535
Maleko Lorezno/Kekaimana 
Fernandez Waveblade OC-2 Junior

22 537 Lilinoe Bal/ Angelique Fontaine Waveblade OC-2 Junior
5 533 Paul Luuwai/Kaikaika Teves  Waveblade OC-2 SC
9 96 Ed Begley/Mark Kasberge Waveblade OC-2 SC

12 8 Jack Dyson/Donna Abdill  Waveblade OC-2 SC
15 506 Florent Michelier/Matt P. Quick Blade OC-2 SC
21 119 Tim Lara/Carlo Zezza  Waveblade OC-2 SC
24 199 Kelly Leon/Donelle Zarko Waveblade OC-2 SC

1 505 Jim "Kimo" Knutson V-10 SS SC Open
33 98 Robin Bolos Huki SS SC Open

101 186 Livio Menelau SIC Stand-up Men Custom 01/25/22
102 49 Slater Trout SIC Stand-up Men Custom 01/27/07
103 242 Connor Baxter SIC Stand-up Men Custom 01/28/57
104 114 Jeremy Riggs Naish Stand-up Men Stock 1.35.28
105 498 Bart de Zwart Stand-up Men Stock 1.38.20
106 500 Larry Risley SIC F Stand-up Men Custom 1.39.06
107 3 Lee Ishikawa SIC Stand-up Men Custom 1.43.07
108 808 Blair Thorndike Eleu Paddle Board Open 1.43.44
109 40 Ron St. John C4 Stand-up Men Stock 1.44.35
110 38 Bruce Baptiste SIC Stand-up Men Stock 1.45.03
111 100 Dave Ward Elua Paddle Board Open 1.48.27
112 419 Josh Jacobs Eleu Paddle Board Open 1.52.34
113 497 Richard Ladera Eleu Paddle Board Open 02/06/53
114 530 Sharon Look SIC Stand-up Women 02/08/49
115 529 Konosuke Akao C4 Stand-up Men Stock 02/11/53
116 463 Tracy Dudley F16 Stand-up Women 02/19/28
117 365 Shawn Ardoin Bark Paddle Board Open 2.35.34

Maui Brewing Co. North Shore Challenge- Short Course By Division
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108 808 Blair Thorndike Eleu Paddle Board Open 1.43.44
111 100 Dave Ward Elua Paddle Board Open 1.48.27
112 419 Josh Jacobs Eleu Paddle Board Open 1.52.34
113 497 Richard Ladera Eleu Paddle Board Open 02/06/53
117 365 Shawn Ardoin Bark Paddle Board Open 2.35.34
101 186 Livio Menelau SIC Stand-up Men Custom 01/25/22
102 49 Slater Trout SIC Stand-up Men Custom 01/27/07
103 242 Connor Baxter SIC Stand-up Men Custom 01/28/57
106 500 Larry Risley SIC F Stand-up Men Custom 1.39.06
107 3 Lee Ishikawa SIC Stand-up Men Custom 1.43.07
104 114 Jeremy Riggs Naish Stand-up Men Stock 1.35.28
105 498 Bart de Zwart Stand-up Men Stock 1.38.20
109 40 Ron St. John C4 Stand-up Men Stock 1.44.35
110 38 Bruce Baptiste SIC Stand-up Men Stock 1.45.03
115 529 Konosuke Akao C4 Stand-up Men Stock 02/11/53
114 530 Sharon Look SIC Stand-up Women 02/08/49
116 463 Tracy Dudley F16 Stand-up Women 02/19/28

Maui Brewing Co. North Shore Challenge- S/UP & Paddleboard By Division


